
Safer, Painless Safer, Painless   
Breast ScreeningBreast Screening  

Increase your chances-Reduce your risk 
 

Digital Infrared Thermal ImagingDigital Infrared Thermal Imaging  
Identify risk factors 5-7 years ahead of traditional methods 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Thermal Imaging, as a test of physiology can detect subtle changes in breast temperature that indicate 
a variety of breast diseases and abnormalities.  It measures heat radiating from the body by using an 

infrared camera connected to a computer. 
 

No Harmful  radiationNo Harmful  radiation--No Painful compressionNo Painful compression  
Protects implants from ruptureProtects implants from rupture  

Appropriate for all women, of all agesAppropriate for all women, of all ages  
  FDA ApprovedFDA Approved  

  
  Breast Screening Special   $175Breast Screening Special   $175  

Each Additional Region of Interest   +$50Each Additional Region of Interest   +$50  
Upper Body/Women’s Health Screening (carotid,       Upper Body/Women’s Health Screening (carotid,       

thyroid, head, neck, breast, abdomen & back)   $400thyroid, head, neck, breast, abdomen & back)   $400  
Whole Body Scans   $500Whole Body Scans   $500  

Claudia Barrington, RN, CCT S. FL ThermographyClaudia Barrington, RN, CCT S. FL Thermography  
Good Food ConspiracyGood Food Conspiracy  

30150 Overseas Hwy, MM 30.230150 Overseas Hwy, MM 30.2  
Thursday August 10, 2023 Thursday August 10, 2023   

  

For More Info For More Info --  Call or Text: 305Call or Text: 305--809809--66046604  

It takes years for tumors to grow and by the time it shows up on your mammogram it is anywhere from 8-10 
years old.  Why wait when you can know earlier. DITI detects the vascular changes of the tumor at the 2nd year 

of its growth. This earlier detection increases your survival rate and  improves treatment outcomes. Don’t  
hesitate, your life is at stake here. You have more options than you know, options without risk. 
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